

Parkasho Devi vs. State of H.P. & others

CWPOA No. 1616 of 2019 a/w
connected matters.

01.04.2024

Present: Mr. Dilip Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Manish Sharma, Mr. Rahul Thakur and Mr. Shekhar Badola, Advocates, for the petitioners.

Ms. Avni Kochhar, DAG, for the respondents.

List on 27.5.2024.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

1st April, 2024
(kck)