

Prakasho Devi Vs. State of HP & ors & connected matters

**CWPOA No. 1616 of 2019
a/w CWPOA Nos. 4386, 486, 5461
and 7965 of 2019 and 557 of 2020**

7.8.2024

Present: Mr. Dilip Sharma and Mr. Bhuvnesh Sharma, Senior Advocates with Mr. Manish Sharma and Mr. Parav Sharma, Advocates, for the petitioner(s), in the respective petitions.

Mr. Tejasvi Sharma, Addl. A.G., for the respondents.

List on 25.9.2024.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

August 7, 2024

(kalpana)