

Prakasho Devi Vs. State of H.P. & Others a/w connected matters

CWPOA No.1616 of 2019 a/w CPWOA Nos.4386, 4861, 5461 and 7965 of 2019, 557 of 2020 and CWP No.1096 of 2021

25.09.2024

Present:

Mr. Dilip Sharma, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Harsh Kalta, Advocate for the petitioner in CWPOA No.1616 of 2019.

Ms. Neha Negi, Advocate vice Mr. Ajay Kumar Dhiman, Advocate for the petitioner, in CWPOA No.4386 of 2019.

Ms. Meenakshi Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner in CWPOA No.4861 of 2019.

Mr. Shekhar Vadola, Advocate, vice Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Advocate for the petitioners in CWPOA Nos.5461 and 7965 of 2019, 557 of 2020 and CWP No.1096 of 2021.

Mr. H.S. Rawat, Additional Advocate General for the respondents.

CWPOA No.4861 of 2019.

De-linked.

CWPOA No.1616 of 2019 a/w CPWOA Nos.4386, 5461 and 7965 of 2019, 557 of 2020 and CWP No.1096 of 2021

List for hearing on **6th November, 2024.**

CWPOA No.5551 of 2019, be also tagged, along with, these petitions.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

September 25, 2024 (ps)